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Pasco County Supervisor of Elections
Book Closing Totals
General Election 11/7/2006

Book Closing Date 10/10/2006

Polling Location Republican Democratic
First Baptist Church 731 789
Trilby Lodge No0.141 F & AM 304 371
National Guard Armory 166 182
Shepherd of the Hills Lutheran 499 430
Country Aire Manor 935 943
Alice Hall Community Center 754 764
First Baptist Church Wesley Chapel 1,702 1,527
Land O'Lakes Community Building 1,533 1,215
Darby Community Church 120 138
San Antonio City Hall 338 252
Pasco-Darby Civic Center 147 183
Bethel Baptist Fellowship Hall 486 440
Hudson Community Club 585 584
Odessa Park Community Bldg 1,310 895
Asbury United Methodist Church 377 490
Crystal Springs Community Hall 188 270
Forest Lake Clubhouse 333 327
Webster College 430 524
Fairgrounds Agricultural Bldg 1,138 933
Blanton Baptist Church 275 235
First Baptist Church 251 529
Valleydale Estates Civic Center 470 368
Knights of Columbus Hall 749 664
Pasco-Hernando Community College 566 761
New Port Richey Recreation Center 400 540
Aripeka Baptist Church 218 269
Shady Hills Civic Assn 1,026 1,089
Holiday Lakes West Civic Center 525 567
Bonita Hall-Buena Vista Trailer Pk 475 651
Forest Hills Civic Center 731 783
Jasmine Lakes Community Club 690 840
Beacon Square Civic Club 1,081 1,233
Gulf Harbors Civic Assn 1,214 801
Trinity Baptist Church 915 1,075
Community Methodist Church 487 560
Holy Trinity Lutheran Church 2,414 1,809
First Assembly of God 973 974
Holiday Lake Ests Civic Center 654 806
St Anthony Catholic Church 172 151

Non-Partisan

371
153
80
197
496
449
1,048
721
82
128
60
290
389
639
283
188
180
311
433
146
226
217
472
430
351
196
678
372
428
539
535
898
577
595
379
1,224
517
542
85
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Total

1,891
828
428

1,126

2,374

1,967

4,277

3,469
340
718
390

1,216

1,558

2,844

1,150
646
840

1,265

2,504
656

1,006

1,055

1,885

1,757

1,291
683

2,793

1,464

1,554

2,053

2,065

3,212

2,592

2,585

1,426

5,447

2,464

2,002
408
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Polling Location

Country Club Civic Center
Parkwood Acres Civic Center
Holiday Recreation Complex

Crest Ridge Gdns Community Club
Senate Manor Mobile Park
Immanuel Lutheran Church

Palm Terrace Gardens Civic Club
Westminster Presbyterian Church
Colonial Hills Civic Center

Moon Lake Civic Center

Masonic Lodge F.& A.M. #146
BPOE ELKS #2284

Beacon Woods Civic Center
Regency Park Civic Club

Day Springs Academy

Grove Park Community Bldg

F.O.E EAGLES #3153

Lavilla Gardens Civic Center
Colony Cove Recreation Hall
Timber Oaks - The Oaks Club
Finnish-American Club

Signal Cove Clubhouse

Victorious Life Assembly

Country Aire Ests Clubhouse
Betmar Acres Clubhouse #3
Chester McKay VFW Hall #7987
New Lakes of Regency Park Civic As
West Pasco Board of Realtors Bldg
First United Methodist Church
Emmanual Lutheran Church

The Groves Clubhouse

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church
Salvation Army Fellowship Hall
Crystal Springs Community Hall

St. Leo Town Hall

Pasco County Facilities Management
New Port Richey Recreation Center
F.O.E. EAGLES #4208

Heritage Lake Clubhouse

St. Anthony Catholic Church

The Lodge At Hudson

V.F.W. Hall, Post 6180

Gulf Highlands Civic Assn

Knights of Columbus Hall

Republican

262
574
1,120
243
516
1,059
619
500
613
517
185
445
890
709
1,097
342
1,122
689
525
737
720
662
1,067
499
803
1,370
862
458
381
505
1,656
363
382
81
130
257
225
609
1,236
487
580
348
528
250

Democratic

413
631
1,257
332
641
617
841
532
606
544
209
529
872
941
1,434
457
897
766
661
727
886
581
719
665
684
1,198
1,024
502
851
546
1,136
331
491
114
88
249
296
744
976
317
596
257
749
300

Non-Partisan

258
393
861
214
389
472
500
297
392
407
128
306
434
581
895
316
604
451
365
312
460
400
516
278
353
941
630
354
259
332
722
208
246

52

76
133
140
480
506
180
507
189
441
174
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Total

933
1,598
3,238

789
1,546
2,148
1,960
1,329
1,611
1,468

522
1,280
2,196
2,231
3,426
1,115
2,623
1,906
1,551
1,776
2,066
1,643
2,302
1,442
1,840
3,509
2,516
1,314
1,491
1,383
3,514

902
1,119

247

294

639

661
1,833
2,718

984
1,683

794
1,718

724



Precinct

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Polling Location

Timber Lake Ests Clubhouse
Victory Baptist Church

Shady Oaks MHP Civic Club
Spanish Trails Clubhouse
Travelers Rest Citrus Hall

Sacred Heart Catholic Church

St Joseph Catholic Church

St James Catholic Church Centrum
Beacon Woods East Rec Center
Presbyterian Church Of Seven Spgs
Fairway Springs Clubhouse

First Christian Church

Sea Pines Clubhouse

Faith United Methodist Church
Seventh-Day Adventist Church
Calvary Chapel Worship Center
YMCA of the Suncoast

River Ridge Presbyterian Church
Seven Springs Country Club

River Ridge Golf Club

Griffin Park Community Club
Timber Greens Clubhouse

1st Presbyterian Church Port Richey
Veterans Memorial Park Gym
Lakeside Clubhouse - Shadow Lakes
Myrtle Lake Baptist Church

Land O'Lakes Recreation Complex
Williamsburg Tanglewood Club
First Baptist Church Wesley Chapel
Calvary Baptist Church

Crystal Lakes Clubhouse

Church of The Nazarene

St Anne Catholic Church

Full Gospel Assembly

Beacon Woods Civic Center
Tropical Acres Clubhouse

Millpond Clubhouse

1st Christian Church Bayonet Point
Riverside Fellowship Church
Timber Greens Clubhouse

Hudson Library Community Room
Orchid Lake Village Clubhouse
Longleaf Town Hall

Lexington Oaks Clubhouse

Republican

673
734
862
630
335
253
931
365
1,007
1,151
552
292
609
941
456
486
985
330
920
1,479
316
195
609
295
1,048
1,662
1,925
151
418
426
1,325
1,144
981
910
1,405
251
647
949
652
1,255
822
544
58
2,252

Democratic

699
626
996
618
155
175
867
476
759
1,139
331
311
548
883
532
548
453
190
737
1,013
343
113
680
298
810
1,134
1,266
113
261
365
1,201
968
943
981
1,058
245
606
908
641
825
661
550
26
1,511

Non-Partisan

389
448
578
323
117
98
603
269
419
658
244
164
379
498
306
258
446
141
413
791
202
89
395
205
536
804
856
72
203
219
711
540
590
617
654
133
392
502
447
563
436
357
21
1,164
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Total

1,761
1,808
2,436
1,571

607

526
2,401
1,110
2,185
2,948
1,127

767
1,536
2,322
1,294
1,292
1,884

661
2,070
3,283

861

397
1,684

798
2,394
3,600
4,047

336

882
1,010
3,237
2,652
2,514
2,508
3,117

629
1,645
2,359
1,740
2,643
1,919
1,451

105
4,927



Precinct

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Polling Location

All Saints Lutheran Church

Tampa Bay Golf & Country Club
Heritage Pines Country Club
Heritage Springs Clubhouse
Meadow Pointe Clubhouse
Lakewood Church of God

Meadow Pointe Il Clubhouse
Riverside Fellowship Church

Hope United Methodist Church
Bethel Baptist Church

Lake Heron Clubhouse
Carpenter's Run Clubhouse
Harvester United Methodist Church
Stagecoach Clubhouse

Seven Oaks Clubhouse

Meadow Pointe Il Clubhouse

St Anthony Catholic Church
Heritage Springs Clubhouse
Victorious Life Assembly

St Vincent DePaul Catholic Church
Tropical Mobile Home Park Clubhous
Country Place Village Clubhouse
New Hope Missionary Baptist Church
Shady Hills Civic Assoc

Parkwood Acres Civic Center

Key Vista Clubhouse

Totals

Republican

212
694
1,371
1,900
1,057
518
476
704
1,445
234
1,215
619
1,101
973
1,499
1,198
95
220
634
307
337
230
207
71
179
670
105,982

Democratic

176
449
936
992
805
576
441
373
769
252
727
533
907
757
1,108
1,017
87
115
643
454
325
251
144
89
235
368
96,261

Non-Partisan

89
303
715
783
588
364
285
279
672
125
609
324
592
513
829
753

60

90
433
285
186
120

90

64
154
312

60,924

Page 4 of 4

Total

477
1,446
3,022
3,675
2,450
1,458
1,202
1,356
2,886

611
2,551
1,476
2,600
2,243
3,436
2,968

242

425
1,710
1,046

848

601

441

224

568
1,350

263,167
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